South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 08:39:15 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2371 (Rat #0099, Act #0057 of 1983) General Bill, By I.K. Rudnick, D.L. Aydlette, Boan, Branton, F.L. Day, T.
Ferguson, F. Gilbert, Kirsh, M.P. Miles, T.W. Mitchell, Washington, D. Williams and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Sections 43-33-20, 43-33-30, and 43-33-70, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to rights of
physically disabled persons, so as to grant rights to deaf persons as to access and enjoyment of public buildings,
conveyances, and housing facilities in the use of guide dogs.

02/02/83
02/02/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
04/05/83
04/06/83
04/06/83
04/27/83
04/28/83
05/03/83
05/10/83
05/12/83
05/12/83
05/12/83
05/16/83

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-594

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-594
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1728
Read second time HJ-1806

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1860

Introduced and read first time SJ-929

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-929

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1130

Read second time SJ-1176

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1191

Ratified R 99

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/12/83

Act No. 57

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



