## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 08:39:15 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H\*2371 (Rat #0099, Act #0057 of 1983) General Bill, By I.K. Rudnick, D.L. Aydlette, Boan, Branton, F.L. Day, T. Ferguson, F. Gilbert, Kirsh, M.P. Miles, T.W. Mitchell, Washington, D. Williams and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Sections 43-33-20, 43-33-30, and 43-33-70, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to rights of physically disabled persons, so as to grant rights to deaf persons as to access and enjoyment of public buildings, conveyances, and housing facilities in the use of guide dogs.

02/02/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-594
02/02/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-594
03/30/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1728
03/31/83	House	Read second time HJ-1806
04/05/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1860
04/06/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-929
04/06/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-929
04/27/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1130
04/28/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1176
05/03/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1191
05/10/83		Ratified R 99
05/12/83		Signed By Governor
05/12/83		Effective date 05/12/83
05/12/83		Act No. 57
05/16/83		Copies available